
Bordered Silicone Foam Wound Dressing

HEALQUTM Bordered Silicone Foam
Dressing consists of a gentle
silicone wound contact layer, a
super absorbent pad layer, and a
vapor permeable and waterproof
film. It is an ideal dressing for
advanced wound exudate
management. The multi-layer
construction facilitates dynamic fluid
management to provide an optimal
moist wound environment, which
promotes wound healing, minimizes
trauma and reduces pain during
removal of dressing.

Usage
Our bordered Silicone Foam Dressing is used for a wide range of 
wounds such as:

•  1st and 2nd degree burns

•  Leg and foot ulcers 

•  Traumatic wounds

•  Surgical wounds

•  Pressure ulcers

•  Donor sites 

•  Skin tears

3x3” (7cm x 7cm)

4x4” (10cm x 10cm)

6x6” (15cm x 15cm)

7x7” (18cm x 18cm)

9020504

9020501

9020502

9020503

5/50

5/50

5/50

5/50

Ref # Description QTY

For more info:  1.844.4HEALQU  |  www.healqu.com  |  info@healqu.com

Advanced, Multi-layered
Protection

The best in advanced wound care


