

Bordered Silicone Foam Wound Dressing

Advanced, Multi-layered Protection

HEALQU™ Bordered Silicone Foam Dressing consists of a gentle silicone wound contact layer, a super absorbent pad layer, and a vapor permeable and waterproof film. It is an ideal dressing for advanced wound exudate management. The multi-layer construction facilitates dynamic fluid management to provide an optimal moist wound environment, which promotes wound healing, minimizes trauma and reduces pain during removal of dressing.





Usage

Our bordered Silicone Foam Dressing is used for a wide range of wounds such as:

- 1st and 2nd degree burns
- Leg and foot ulcers
- Traumatic wounds
- Surgical wounds
- Pressure ulcers
- Donor sites
- Skin tears

Ref #	Description	QTY
9020504	3x3" (7cm x 7cm)	5/50
9020501	4x4" (10cm x 10cm)	5/50
9020502	6x6" (15cm x 15cm)	5/50
9020503	7x7" (18cm x 18cm)	5/50

For more info: 1.844.4HEALQU | www.healqu.com | info@healqu.com